
Notdienst Rhein-Erft-Kreis, 1. Halbjahr 2022 

 

1.1.2022: Dr. Lisa Weis Erftstadt-Bliesheim   02235– 464930 

Dr. Kessel, Bgh. - Thorr     02271 – 62250 

2.1.2022: Dr. Lisa Weis Erftstadt-Bliesheim   02235– 464930 

Drs. Kings u. Stahl, Bgh-Quadrath   02271 – 838895 

8.1./9.1.2022: Dr. Katja Culmsee, Kerpen   02237 – 656818 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

15.1./16.1.2022: Tä. Jutta Jamann, Hürth   02233 - 78981 

Ta Schröder, Frechen Königsdorf   02234 - 62202 

22.1./23.1.2022: Gem.praxis Janassary/Albring Fr.-Bachem   02234 – 52647 

Dr. Severins, Bedburg     02272 – 1727 

29.1./30.1.2022: Dr. Jutta Nölke, Hürth - Efferen  02233 – 66201 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

5.2./6.2.2022: Dr. Marco Atzeni, Brühl     02232 – 941941 

Drs. Kings u. Stahl, Bgh-Quadrath   02271 – 838895 

12.2./13.2.2022: Ta Marek Szczepanski, Wesseling  02236 – 842884 

Drs. Pingen/Navara, Puhl.-Freimersdorf   02234 - 82670 

19.2.2022: Dr. Asli Imirzalioglu, Kerpen-Brüggen  02237 – 9299494 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

20.2.2022; Dr. Schüddemage& Urlbauer, Kerpen  02237 – 925325 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem   02273 – 4088 

26.2./27.2.2022: Ta. Sanders, Raphael, Brühl   02232 3030293 

Dr. Heeb-Nafziger, Bedburg    02272 – 906141 

5.3./6.3.2022:Gem.praxis Deuster, Hürth-Sielsdorf  02233 – 373775 

 Dr. Kessel, Bgh. - Thorr   02271 – 62250 

12.3./13.3.2022: Tä. Linda Schmitz, Hürth   02233 – 374758 

Drs. Kings u. Stahl, Bgh-Quadrath   02271 – 838895 

19.3./20.3.2022: Gem.praxis Janassary/Albring Fr.-Bachem   02234 – 52647 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 – 4088 

26.3./27.3.2022: Dr. Jutta Nölke, Hürth - Efferen  02233 – 66201 

Drs. Pingen/Navara, Puhl.-Freimersdorf   02234 - 82670 

2.4./3.4.2022: Dr. F. Haver, Erftstadt-Lechenich   175  - 7036626 

Tä. Risges-Onnau, Kerpen Sindorf  02273 - 52626 

9.4./10.4.2022: Dr. Lisa Weis Erftstadt-Bliesheim  02235– 464930 

 Ta Schröder, Frechen Königsdorf  02234 – 62202 



15.4.2022: Dr. Bernd Schulze Zumloh, Erftst. Lechenich    02235 – 5126 

Dr. Severins, Bedburg     02272 – 1727 

16.4.2022: Drs. Pingen/Navara, Puhl.-Freimersdorf  02234 - 82670 

17.4.2022: Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

18.4.2022: Dr. Natascha Albrecht, Hürth - Gleuel  02233 - 374730 

23.4./24.4.2022:  Tä. Claudia Komorowski, Kerpen  02237 – 52450 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

30.4./1.5.2022: Ta. Sanders, Raphael, Brühl   02232 3030293 

7.5./8.5.2022: Dr. F. Haver, Erftstadt-Lechenich   0175  - 7036626 

                    Dr. Heeb-Nafziger, Bedburg   02272 – 906141 

14.5./15.5.2022: Tä. Jutta Jamann, Hürth   02233 - 78981 

                       Drs. Kings u. Stahl, Bgh-Quadrath  02271 – 838895 

21.5./22.5.2022: Dr. Marco Atzeni, Brühl    02232 – 941941 

Dr. Kessel, Bgh. - Thorr     02271 – 62250 

26.5.2022: Tä. Sabine Grützenbach, Frechen   02234 – 4306803 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

28.5./29.5.2022: Dr. Lisa Weis Erftstadt-Bliesheim  02235– 464930 

              Drs. Pingen/Navara, Puhl.-Freimersdorf  02234 – 82670 

4.6./5.6.2022: Tä. Claudia Komorowski, Kerpen   02237 – 52450 

                       Tä. Risges-Onnau, Kerpen Sindorf  02273 – 52626 

6.6.2022: Dr. Natascha Albrecht, Hürth - Gleuel   02233 – 374730 

Ta Schröder, Frechen Königsdorf   02234 - 62202 

11.6./12.6.2022: Gem.praxis Deuster, Hürth-Sielsdorf  02233 – 373775 

 Dr. Severins, Bedburg   02272 – 1727 

16.6.2022: Tä. Sabine Grützenbach, Frechen   02234 – 4306803 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

18.6./19.6.2022: Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem   02273 - 4088 

25.6.2022: Dr. Schüddemage& Urlbauer, Kerpen  02237 – 925325 

Drs. Pingen/Navara, Puhl.-Freimersdorf   02234 - 82670 

26.6.2022: Dr. Asli Imirzalioglu, Kerpen-Brüggen  02237 – 9299494 

Drs. Pingen/Navara, Puhl.-Freimersdor  f 02234 – 82670 

2.7./3.7.2022: Dr. Jutta Nölke, Hürth - Efferen   02233 – 66201 

Ta Münch Kerpen-Horrem    02273 - 4088 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


